
Příjmení Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína

Katantonakis Antonis 1977 Řecko 100 m

Vacata Vojtěch 09.03.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 100 m

Janouch David 04.11.2000 SK Nové Město nad Metují 100 m

Johaník Tomáš 09.05.2005 T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 100 m

Klvaňa Filip 24.07.1977 AK Kroměříž 100 m

Molík Petr 19.02.2006 TJ Sokol Milevsko 100 m

Machotka Dominik 03.09.2000 ASK Slavia Praha 100 m

Pokorný Štěpán 15.07.2002 TJ Sokol Milevsko 100 m

Krenek Philip 21.06.2002 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 100 m

Šenk Jakub 06.09.2002 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 100 m

Vostatek Jakub 25.02.1995 TJ Sokol SG Plzeň-Petřín 100 m

Kincl Daniel 05.11.1998 TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 100 m

Pařízek Antonín 22.05.2003 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 100 m

Jarolímek Filip 30.09.2003 SK Jeseniova 100 m

Kováč Dan 27.07.1999 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 100 m

Kolář David 27.03.1997 TJ Dukla Praha 100 m

Leotlela Gift 12.05.1998 South Africa 100 m

Tomášková Kateřina 20.08.2005 T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 100 m

Kozáková Tereza 12.04.2008 Atletika Písek, z.s. 100 m

Čuda Koudelová Lucie 06.07.1994 AK Olymp Brno, spolek 100 m

Doubková Monika 12.09.2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. 100 m

Cymbálová Zuzana 23.08.2001 ASK Slavia Praha 100 m

Marková Tereza 30.01.2001 ASK Slavia Praha 100 m

Mitysková Jolana 28.11.2007 TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 100 m

Marušová Kateřina 16.06.2004 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. 100 m

Kaiserová Johana 24.01.2000 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 100 m

Kolářová Štěpánka 22.01.1999 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 100 m

Mihalinec Zidar Maja 17.12.1989 Slovenia 100 m

Katantonakis Antonis 1977 Řecko 200 m

Johaník Tomáš 09.05.2005 T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 200 m

Molík Petr 19.02.2006 TJ Sokol Milevsko 200 m

Kincl Daniel 05.11.1998 TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 200 m

Klvaňa Filip 24.07.1977 AK Kroměříž 200 m

Machotka Dominik 03.09.2000 ASK Slavia Praha 200 m

Krenek Philip 21.06.2002 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 200 m

Pařízek Antonín 22.05.2003 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 200 m

Kolář David 27.03.1997 TJ Dukla Praha 200 m

Polák Jiří 22.04.1998 TJ Dukla Praha 200 m

Pokorný Štěpán 15.07.2002 TJ Sokol Milevsko 200 m

Desenský Michal 01.03.1993 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 200 m

Horáček Ondřej 22.12.2003 ASK Slavia Praha 200 m

Hošková Jana 12.11.1999 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. 200 m

Kozáková Tereza 12.04.2008 Atletika Písek, z.s. 200 m

Přibylová Valentýna 16.11.2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. 200 m

Holubcová Kateřina 06.09.2004 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 200 m

Šťastná Kateřina 11.01.2001 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 200 m

Doubková Monika 12.09.2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. 200 m

Cymbálová Zuzana 23.08.2001 ASK Slavia Praha 200 m

Kolářová Štěpánka 22.01.1999 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m



Mihalinec Zidar Maja 17.12.1989 Slovenia 200 m

Kaiserová Johana 24.01.2000 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 200 m

Štursa Jaromír 20.05.2009 Atletika TJ Sokol Havlíčkův Brod 800 m

Šustr Jan 22.04.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. 800 m

Strnad Jakub 23.10.2005 TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 800 m

Leština Jakub 16.05.2007 T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 800 m

Jirman David 16.01.2008 SK Nové Město nad Metují 800 m

Faltus Martin 29.10.2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují 800 m

Kohout Ondřej 28.09.2001 TJ Chyšky,z.s. 800 m

Vožický Šimon 09.12.2006 Atletika TJ Sokol Havlíčkův Brod 800 m

Špiroch Ondřej 28.09.2008 TJ Baník Stříbro, spolek 800 m

Gnip Dominik 13.02.2003 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m

Machotka Jan 02.07.2007 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov 800 m

Pazourek Petr 06.05.2000 VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m

Havlín Jonáš Jasoň 23.08.2006 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 800 m

Kosina Adam 09.09.2004 VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m

Strnad Marek 19.07.2001 TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 800 m

Špiroch Jiří 15.10.2005 TJ Baník Stříbro, spolek 800 m

Kotyza Daniel 05.10.2000 VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m

Tesař Jan 26.03.1990 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 800 m

Šnejdr Filip 16.04.1995 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 800 m

Hroch Michal 18.02.2003 VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m

LOW-BEER Louis 16.10.2004 Swizerland 800 m

O’Toole Garrett 22.05.1996 United States 800 m

KRONBERGS Uku Renek 10.08.2004 Estonia 800 m

Kisiel Bartolomiej 02.05.2006 Poland 800 m

Sieradzki Patryk 06.10.1998 Poland 800 m

Janíček Tomáš 30.01.2004 Slovakia 800 m

Šírová Adéla 29.10.2006 SK Nové Město nad Metují 800 m

Zouharová Zuzana 07.10.2004 VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m

Macharáčková Anna 16.04.2005 AK Olymp Brno, spolek 800 m

Sacherová Vladimíra 03.10.1996 AC Praha 1890 800 m

Kielarová Hana 05.11.2003 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek 800 m

Šimková Anna 05.09.1998 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m

Mezuliáníková Diana 10.04.1992 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m

Sasínek Mäki Kristiina 22.09.1991 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m

Štoudková Pavla 05.03.2003 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s. 800 m

Ficenec Kimberley 23.07.1994 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m

Wiśniewska Aleksandra 29.09.2004 Poland 800 m

PŁOCIŃSKA Aleksandra 05.10.1999 Poland 800 m

Sekyrová Tereza 13.08.2000 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m

Šťastná Kateřina 11.01.2001 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 100m p 83,8

Běhounová Michaela 16.12.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. 100m p 83,8

Holubcová Kateřina 06.09.2004 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 100m p 83,8

Holubcová Jana 08.05.2000 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 100m p 83,8

Molíková Pavla 26.03.2003 TJ Sokol Milevsko 100m p 83,8

Přibylová Valentýna 16.11.2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. 100m p 83,8

Čuda Koudelová Lucie 06.07.1994 AK Olymp Brno, spolek 100m p 83,8

Vokálová Tereza 16.06.1998 TJ Dukla Praha 100m p 83,8

Šínová Tereza Elena 17.08.2001 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 100m p 83,8



Šimková Kateřina 06.07.2000 ASK Slavia Praha 400m p 76,2

Korelová Kristýna 27.09.2001 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 400m p 76,2

Čechová Eliška 31.01.2001 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 400m p 76,2

Holubcová Jana 08.05.2000 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 400m p 76,2

Šťastná Kateřina 11.01.2001 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 400m p 76,2

Veselá Barbora 17.01.2000 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 400m p 76,2

Tomášek Adam 05.05.2004 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. výška

Jelínek Tomáš 06.06.2004 T. J. Sokol České Budějovice výška

Janouch Martin 12.02.2006 SK Nové Město nad Metují výška

Pokorný Štěpán 15.07.2002 TJ Sokol Milevsko výška

Cymbálová Zuzana 23.08.2001 ASK Slavia Praha výška

Brýdlová Justýna 09.06.2003 AC Vysoké Mýto z.s. výška

Kotalíková Julie 31.05.2002 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. výška

Kolací Kateřina 30.08.2006 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. výška

Čápová Tereza 26.08.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. výška

Gregorová Adéla 28.03.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. výška

Harazinová Kateřina 03.05.2005 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. výška

Juška Radek 08.03.1993 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka

Komárek Vojtěch 27.09.2000 ASK Slavia Praha dálka

Kováč Dan 27.07.1999 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka

Pokorný Štěpán 15.07.2002 TJ Sokol Milevsko dálka

Volf Marek 11.03.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. dálka

Vacata Vojtěch 09.03.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka

Isachenkov Yaroslav 02.03.1995 Ukraine dálka

Čeko Marko 03.08.2000 Croatia dálka

Hübschová Lívia 04.09.2004 JAC Brno dálka

Vokálová Tereza 16.06.1998 TJ Dukla Praha dálka

Molíková Pavla 26.03.2003 TJ Sokol Milevsko dálka

Balajová Tamara 20.02.2004 JAC Brno dálka

Mikulášová Hana 02.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka

Kovandová Michaela 08.06.1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov dálka

Hošková Jana 12.11.1999 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. dálka

Balajová Tamara 20.02.2004 JAC Brno trojskok

Hübschová Lívia 04.09.2004 JAC Brno trojskok

Mikulášová Hana 02.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. trojskok

Šínová Adéla Nela 17.08.2001 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. trojskok

Novotná Adéla 26.04.2004 ASK Slavia Praha trojskok

Václavíková Daniela 31.03.2003 T. J. Sokol České Budějovice trojskok

Kalová Veronika 28.05.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 4kg

Trčová Michaela 05.05.2001 TJ Dukla Praha koule 4kg

Vargová Leona 17.12.1999 AK Olymp Brno, spolek koule 4kg

Kovandová Michaela 08.06.1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov koule 4kg

Kůtová Kamila 15.03.2002 Bechyňský atlet.klub Bechyně koule 4kg

Rypáčková Andrea 02.03.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. koule 4kg

Osobová Lucie 11.02.1985 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 4kg

Tupý David 22.10.2000 A. C. TEPO Kladno koule 7,26kg

Bejček Vratislav 31.12.1994 Athletic Club Ústí n/L. z.s. koule 7,26kg

Marvan Marek 16.09.2002 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. koule 7,26kg

Mikšovský Matěj 15.08.2009 Bechyňský atlet.klub Bechyně Koule 4kg

Tichá Barbora 16.09.1999 AK ŠKODA Plzeň disk 1kg



Dočekalová Sára 16.05.2003 AK ŠKODA Plzeň disk 1kg

Vargová Leona 17.12.1999 AK Olymp Brno, spolek disk 1kg

Dobešová Eliška 21.06.2005 AK ŠKODA Plzeň disk 1kg

Kovandová Michaela 08.06.1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov disk 1kg

Slavíková Veronika 03.03.2001 TJ Dukla Praha disk 1kg

Rypáčková Andrea 02.03.2007 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. disk 1kg

Kůtová Kamila 15.03.2002 Bechyňský atlet.klub Bechyně disk 1kg

Forejt Jakub 13.07.2000 AK ŠKODA Plzeň disk 2kg

Procházka Petr 23.02.1999 A. C. TEPO Kladno disk 2kg

Neděla Kryštof 06.07.2003 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. disk 2kg

Kotrba Vít 08.01.2003 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. disk 2kg

Tupý David 22.10.2000 A. C. TEPO Kladno disk 2kg

Mocharová Iveta 24.05.1998 Lokomotiva FOSFA Břeclav oštěp 600g

Mášová Adriana 31.05.2002 AK Olymp Brno, spolek oštěp 600g

Florian Martin 20.12.2001 TJ Dukla Praha oštěp 800g

Hron Petr 01.03.2002 TJ Dukla Praha oštěp 800g

Janský Martin 11.02.2000 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 110m p 106,7



Kategorie PB

M

M

M 11.41

M 11.28

M 10.76

M 11.21

M 11.12

M 11.06

M 10.90

M 10.96

M 10.77

M 10.87

M 10.67

M 10.62

M 10.61

M 10.44

M

Ž 12.73

Ž - MS 12.47

Ž 11.81

Ž 12.15

Ž 12.14

Ž 11.75

Ž 12.09

Ž 12.07

Ž 11.58

Ž 11.86

Ž

M

M 23.45

M 23.10

M 21.85

M 21.39

M 22.39

M 21.86

M 21.67

M 21.02

M 20.63

M 22.99

M 21.19

M 23.58

Ž 28.07

Ž - MS 26.76

Ž 26.09

Ž 25.05

Ž

Ž 24.83

Ž 24.75

Ž 23.71



Ž

Ž 24.28

M

M 2:07.35

M

M 2:05.12

M 2:03.99

M 2:03.17

M 1:59.13

M

M 1:57.46

M 1:57.17

M 1:57.00

M 1:56.23

M 1:55.88

M

M

M 1:49.96

M 1:47.15

M 1:47.72

M 1:45.56

M 1:47.21

M

M

M

M

M

M

Ž 2:18.10

Ž 2:15.37

Ž 2:13.12

Ž 2:12.07

Ž

Ž 2:05.67

Ž 2:01.14

Ž 2:02.21

Ž 2:01.37

Ž 2:00.68

Ž

Ž

Ž 2:26.37

Ž

Ž 14.83

Ž 14.04

Ž 14.19

Ž 14.15

Ž 13.91

Ž 13.12

Ž 13.29

Ž 13.14



Ž 62.72

Ž 58.72

Ž 59.33

Ž 60.35

Ž

Ž 56.97

M 2.15

M 2.14

M 1.94

M 1.94

Ž 1.79

Ž 1.76

Ž 1.73

Ž 1.66

Ž 1.64

Ž 1.61

Ž 1.56

M 8.31

M 7.59

M 7.45

M 6.73

M 6.64

M

M

M

Ž 6.10

Ž 6.31

Ž 5.88

Ž 6.13

Ž 5.68

Ž 5.55

Ž 5.33

Ž 12.59

Ž 12.37

Ž 12.53

Ž 12.23

Ž 12.05

Ž 12.14

Ž

Ž

Ž 13.74

Ž

Ž

Ž 11.11

Ž

M 18.75

M 16.84

M 15.97

M

Ž



Ž

Ž 51.79

Ž

Ž 47.14

Ž 46.72

Ž 39.37

Ž

M 58.45

M 57.67

M 54.87

M 54.14

M 48.11

Ž 48.59

Ž

M 75.25

M 70.07

disciplína zrušena


